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Rayat Shikshan Sanshta's 

FIRST MERIT LIST 
F.Y.B.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY 

ACADEMIC YEAR-2025-26 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

AVNI PAWAN LADDHA 

ALAFIA ARSHAD JAMAL 

ILMA SYED 

TANISHKA PADAMSINGHJAMWAL SINGH 

CATEGORY-GENERAL 

SUHANI DHEERAJ BHANDARI 

ADITI NAVEEN BISHT 

SABYA RANI KAMALA NAYAK 

PRACHITA PRAMOD PADHY 

AARADHYA PREM LASSI 

STELLA BISWAS 

CATEGORY-SCHEDULED CASTE (S.C.) 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

BHASKAR KUMAR 

SANCHIT SUNIL DIVEKAR 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

1. SHUBHANGI SANTOSH KASHALE 

VRUKSHALI BABAN JADHAV 
CATEGORY-SCHEDULED TRIBE (S.T.) 

JADHAV ARYA RAVINDRA 

CATEGORY-D.T.(A) 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

MOHNISH SHIVRAM CHAVAN 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 
JIYA DEVENDRA THAKUR 

CATEGORY- N.T. (C) 

CATEGORY-N.T.(B) CONVERTED TO OBC 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

PRANJALI PRADIP LOHARE 

cconce 
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eVew * 
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88.20 

88.20 
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86.67 
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60.00 
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PERCENTAGE 
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Rayat Shikshan Sanshta's 

FIRST MERIT LIST 

F.Y.B.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY 

ACADEMIC YEAR-2025-26 

CATEGORY-N.T. (D) CONVERTED TO OBC 

RADHA GAJANAN NAGPURB 

SHIVAM KUMAR 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 
VARPE GANESH SUDHAKAR 

SWANANDI VIKAS MUNJ 
DEVIKA NINAD DEVLEKAR 

HARSHA MAHATO 

MUDASSIR 

CATEGORY- OBC 

ANUSHREE RAHUL PHALLE 

KULSUM ZEHRA SAYYED 

ANSHIKA DUBEY 

SWARA SWAPNIL MEHER 

CATEGORY- EWS 

CATEGORY- SBC 

Sclona 

AfM. to 
Unl, of 
Murba 

Estd, 1970 
Pnvel 

PERCENTAGE 

69.67 

PERCENTAGE 

82.33 
80.75 
80.60 

77.40 

71.20 

70.50 

83.33 

74.60 

72.60 

60.00 
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